The company reserves the right to vary models and dimensions without notice.
Products designed for industrial applications. General terms and conditions for sale are available on www.camozzi.co.uk
PROCESS VALVES AND ACTUATION
307
10
PR
OC
ES

For assistance, contact our technical
office or your local Camozzi
distributor.
 8 Watt Coils
 			   Voltage
 BDA08012CS	 	 12V DC
 BDA08024CS	 	 24V DC
 BDA08024DS	 	 24V AC
 BDA08110DS	 	 110V AC
 BDA08223DS	 	 230V AC
Please specify coil voltage required when ordering.
Price excludes coil - please order separately (see below).
 3/2 Direct - Acting Solenoid Valves
 				    Orifice	 Pressure Range (bar)
 			   Size	 Ø mm	 AC	 DC
 31A3AV20	 	 1/8	 2.0 (2.5)	 10	 10
 31A3AV25	 	 1/8	 2.5 (2.5)	 6	 6
 31A2AV20	 	 1/4	 2.0 (2.5)	 10	 10
 31A2AV25	 	 1/4	 2.5 (2.5)	 6	 6
 31A2AV30	 	 1/4	 3.0 (2.5)	 5	 5
 Connection Size	B	 C	 D	 E	 h	 H	 I	 J	 L
 1/8 - 1/4		  28	 31	 42	 16	 28	 88	 7	 92	 41
 For Moulded Connectors
 See pages  136-137